Good Afternoon,

Thank you for contacting SHI. Included is the quote you requested. If you have any further questions regarding this please feel free
online, click on the link at the bottom of your quote to retrieve it. Please use the following information to create an account:

TOKEN: 15474
ACCESS KEY: OrangeSLG_ABC

Have a great day!

Shaina Chinchilla

Pricing Proposal
Quotation #: 5929311
Description: Cisco
Created On: Oct-10-2012
Valid Until:  Nov-07-2012

City of Key West

lan Willis

3102 Flagler Ave

Key West, FL 33040

UNITED STATES

Phone: (305) 809-3920

Fax:

Email: iwillis@keywestcity.com

All Prices are in US Dollar(USD)
Product Qty  Your Price Total

1 Cisco Catalyst 4510R+E - Switch - managed - 96 x 10/100/1000 + 4 x SFP+ - rack- 1 $20,147.37 $20,147.37
mountable - PoE - with Cisco Catalyst 4500E Supervisor Engine 7-E, 2x Cisco Line
Cards (WS-X4748-RJ45V+E)
Cisco Systems - Part#: WS-C4510RE-S7+96V+

2 Cisco Supervisor Engine 7-E - Control processor - plug-in module 1 $12,176.96 $12,176.96
Cisco Systems - Part# WS-X45-SUP7-E/2

3 Cisco - SFP+ fransceiver module - 10GBase-LR - LC/PC single mode - plug-in module 1 $2,432.96 $2,432.96
- upto 10 km - 1310 nm - for Catalyst Switch Module 3012, Switch Module 3110G,
Switch Module 3110X; Nexus 5010
Cisco Systems - Part# SFP-10G-LR

4 Cisco - SFP+ transceiver module - 10GBase-LRM - LC/PC - plug-in module - up to 300 1 $788.66 $788.66
m- 1310 nm - for P/N: A9K-16T/8-B=, WS-C4948E-F, WS-X45-SUPT7L-E, WS-X45-
SUPTL-E/2, WS-X45-SUP7L-E=
Cisco Systems - Part#: SFP-10G-LRM

5 Cisco - Power supply - hot-plug ( plug-in module ) - AC 200-240 V - 2.8 kW - for 1 $1,214.96 $1,214.96
Catalyst 4503, 4503-E, 4504, 4506, 4506-E, 4507R, 4507R-E, 4510R, 4510R+E,
4510R-E

Cisco Systems - Part#: PWR-C45-2800ACV

6 Cisco - Power supply ( plug-in module ) - AC 200/240 V - 2800 Watt - for Catalyst 1 $1,214.96 $1,214.96
4503, 4503-E, 4504, 4506, 4506-E, 4507R, 4507R-E, 4510R, 4510R+E, 4510R-E
Cisco Systems - Part#: PWR-C45-2800ACV/2

7 Cisco I0S IP Base - Product upgrade license - upgrade from Cisco 10S LAN Base - 1 $6,086.96 $6,086.96
for Supervisor Engine 7-E
Cisco Systems - Part#: C4500E-LB-IPB

8 Cisco SMARTnet Premium - Extended service agreement - replacement - 24x7 - 4 h 4330 $0.86 $3,723.80



Cisco Systems - Pari#: CON-SNTP-SMS-1

Total: $47,786.63

Additional Comments

The following items are included with bundle

1.4 C4500E-S7-DEFAULT - Default WS-X45-SUP7-E with WS-X4748-RJ45V+E Bundle
1.5 S45EUK9-33-1511SG - CAT4500e SUP7-E/SUP7L-E Universal Crypto Image

1.7 CAB-AC-2800W-TWLK - U.S. Power Cord, Twist Lock, NEMA 6-20 Plug

1.0 C4K-SLOT-CVR-E - Catalyst 4500 E-Series Family Slot Cover

1.10 WS-X45-SUP7-E - Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor, 848Gbps

1.11 WS-X4748-RJ45V+E - Catalyst 4500E 48-Port PoE 802.3at 10/1 00/1000(RJ45)

*Please note that SHI now has Adobe, Oracle, Symantec, McAfee, Trend Micro and Corel under State Contract # 252-030-09-ACS.*

To process your order, you can e-mail your request to floridateam@shi.com. You can also fax it to 732-868-6055. Please include a
contact e-mail address on all orders, as this is required by most vendors.

SHiI Fed |D# 22-3009648
SHI is a Certified Minority (Asian-Pacific) Large Account Reseller, specializing in the sale and distribution of government priced

software and hardware...including, but not limited to- Microsoft, Symantec, Adobe, Trend Micro, Citrix, Nuance, McAfee, LANDesk,
Intel, Cisco, HP, IBM, VMware and more.

Retrieve your quote:
htps://www.shidirect.com/Quotes/Quoteinfo.aspx

The Products offered under this proposal are subject to the SHI Return Policy, unless there is an existing agreement between
SHI and the Customer.



